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Name
AutoCAD 2023.1.8 Update 64-Bit
AutoCAD 2024.1.8 Update 64-Bit
AutoCAD 2025.1.3 Update 64-Bit

AutoCAD 2026.1 Update 64-Bit

Civil 3D 2023.3.6 Update
Civil 3D 2024.4.5 Update
Civil 3D 2025.2.3 Update

Civil 3D 2026.1 Update

Inventor Professional 2023.6 Update
Inventor Professional 2024.4 Update
Inventor Professional 2025.3.2 Update

Inventor Professional 2026.1.1 Update

Revit 2023.1.8 Update
Revit 2025.4.3 Update

Revit 2026.3 Update

Type
Updates
Updates
Updates

Updates

Updates
Updates
Updates

Updates

Updates
Updates
Updates

Updates

Updates
Updates

Updates

Size

1.28 GB

1.69 GB

1.41GB

1.68 GB

1.75GB

551.58 MB

2.51GB

997.81 MB

506.74 MB

634.73 MB

690.25 MB

540.41 MB

2.74 GB

2.62 GB

1.81GB

Release Date

Sep 25, 2025

Sep 18, 2025

Sep 8, 2025

Aug 14, 2025

Sep 11, 2025

Sep 11, 2025

Sep 11, 2025

Aug 5, 2025

Sep 18, 2025

Sep 23, 2025

Sep 9, 2025

Sep 9, 2025

Aug 5, 2025

Aug 26, 2025

Sep 16, 2025



